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Fred William Lindstrom

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Fred William Lindstrom
Postcode HU4 7NB

Date of birth January 1929
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ATLANTIC SEAFOODS 02850643
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

RUSMAR LIMITED 02816420
ANDREW JOHNSON KNUDTZON 00141032
LIMITED

ELITE MARKETING LIMITED 00141686
J. MARR SEAFOODS (HOLDINGS) 00656332
LIMITED

PETERHEAD ICE COMPANY LIMITED 00600322
J. MARR SEAFOODS (SHIP 00191767
SERVICES) LIMITED

J. MARR SEAFOODS (HOLDINGS) 00656332
LIMITED

J.E. SOWDEN LIMITED 00429160
LIVINGSTONE SEAFOODS LIMITED 00525628
A.M.l. COLD STORES LIMITED 00243548
A.M.l. COLD STORES LIMITED 00243548
ANDREW MARR INTERNATIONAL 02011550
LIMITED

J. MARR SEAFOODS (SHIP 00191767
SERVICES) LIMITED

PETERHEAD ICE COMPANY LIMITED 00600322

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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900290109

900290109
11 Newsham Garth

Hull

North Humberside

British

App. Date

App. Date
28/09/1993

27/05/1993

10/11/1992

10/11/1992

10/11/1991

10/11/1991
10/11/1991

10/11/1991
10/11/1991
10/11/1991

10/11/1991

10/11/1991
10/11/1991

10/11/1991

10/11/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Director

29/07/1994 Director
15/12/1993 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
29/07/1994 Director
29/07/1994 Director
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
07/07/1994 Director
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
26/11/1993 Director
29/07/1994 Company
Secretary
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J.E. SOWDEN LIMITED

LIVINGSTONE SEAFOODS LIMITED

PRIME FISH

COMPANY(NEWCASTLE)LIMITED(TH

E)

J. MARR (SEA PRODUCTS) LIMITED

J. MARR (GRIMSBY) LIMITED

J. MARR (SEA PRODUCTS) LIMITED

PRIME FISH

COMPANY(NEWCASTLE)LIMITED(TH

E)

WALTER OFFORD LIMITED

WALTER OFFORD LIMITED
J. MARR (GRIMSBY) LIMITED

JOHNSTONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
JOHNSTONE MOTOR TRAWLERS

LIMITED

BON-ACCORD FISH SELLING
COMPANY LIMITED
RANGOR FISHING COMPANY

LIMITED

FORWARD MOTOR TRAWLERS

LIMITED

J. MARR (ABERDEEN) LIMITED

PETER & J.JOHNSTONE LIMITED

JOHNSTONE MOTOR TRAWLERS

LIMITED

JOHNSTONE ENTERPRISES LIMITED

BON-ACCORD FISH SELLING
COMPANY LIMITED
RANGOR FISHING COMPANY

LIMITED

FORWARD MOTOR TRAWLERS

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00429160

00525628

00453719

00552391

00309786

00552391

00453719

00356530

00356530

00309786

SC031990

SC034654

SC021094

SC032624

SC033734

SC016085

SC038625

SC034654

SC031990

SC021094

SC032624

SC033734

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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10/11/1991

10/11/1991

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

14/12/1990

10/11/1989

10/11/1989

10/11/1989

10/11/1989

10/11/1989

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

28/10/1988

900290109

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

11/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

29/07/1994

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



